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ΦΥΣΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΛΗΘΥΣΜΟΥ, 2020

ΓΕΝΝΗΣΕΙΣ ΖΩΝΤΩΝ ΚΑΤΑ ΗΛΙΚΙΑ ΤΗΣ ΜΗΤΕΡΑΣ

ΓΕΝΝΗΣΕΙΣ ΚΑΙ ΘΑΝΑΤΟΙ 

ΓΕΝΝΗΣΕΙΣ

ΓΕΝΝΗΣΕΙΣ

ΓΑΜΟΙ ΚΑΙ ΣΥΜΦΩΝΑ ΣΥΜΒΙΩΣΗΣ

2020/2019

+4,9%

2020/2019

+1,2%

43.534
ΑΓΟΡΙΑ

64.864
ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ

41.233
ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ

66.198
ΑΝΔΡΕΣ

8.986

19.540

11.935

180

26.011

30.327

ΘΑΝΑΤΟΙ 

ΘΑΝΑΤΟΙ 

84.767

131.084

2010
2020

ΘΡΗΣΚΕΥΤΙΚΟΙ

ΠΟΛΙΤΙΚΟΙ

ΣΥΜΦΩΝΑ
ΣΥΜΒΙΩΣΗΣ

30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50+15-19<15 20-24 25-29

187

47
113

18.446

54.118

42.981

22.033

7.697

2.287

2703.036

17.502

34.267
32.817

12.810

2.511
221

2.234
7.195

17.535

28.525
22.054

6.117 858

41
63

136

1980
2000
2020

1960 1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

60.563
67.269

74.009
80.077

87.282

92.886 94.152
100.158

105.170

105.091
109.084

121.183
131.084151.448

144.928

142.273

148.134

116.481

102.229
101.495

103.274

107.545
114.766

91.847
84.767

157.239


